196
BOS 23KPhotoelectric Sensors
BOS 23K
The new photoelectric series BOS 23K stands for precise switching
behavior with exact positioning tasks. Its high ranges and compact
design provide for great freedom in designing the system.
The laser variants are ideal for detecting small parts.
Additional Features

PNP Complemen-
tary
Ordering code BOS01FL BOS01FM
Part number BOS 23K-PA-RH10-S4 BOS 23K-PA-RD10-S4
PNP NO/NC
switchable
Ordering code BOS0178 BOS016Z
Part number BOS 23K-PU-RH10-S4 BOS 23K-PU-RD10-S4
PNP Complemen-
tary
Ordering code
Part number

PNP Complemen-
tary
Ordering code BOS01FR BOS01FT
Part number BOS 23K-PA-LH10-S4 BOS 23K-PA-LH20-S4
PNP NO/NC
switchable
Ordering code BOS017C BOS017H
Part number BOS 23K-PU-LH10-S4 BOS 23K-PU-LH20-S4
PNP Complemen-
tary
Ordering code
Part number